Direction: Pdle d'Echanges de Gardanne - Gardanne

® Departure on 11/05/2025 between 7:00 and 8:15

Timetable
Les Laouvas
- S 7:15 o
c> Fuveau
Cimetiére
- S 7:16 =
() Fuveau
o) Saint Charles } 705 - B
Fuveau
La Treille
S 7:06 = =
() Peynier
o) Les Michels Bas } 7.08 - B
Peynier
o) Les Michels B, 7:09 - B
Peynier
o) Domaine des Michels } 711 - B
Peynier
o) Vieux Puits - 7:12 - -
Fuveau
o) Les Longs Cols } 7:14 - B
Fuveau
Rimbaud
= 7:16 = o
() Fuveau
o) La Grande Bastide 7:00 B _ -
Fuveau
Mime
7:01 - - -
() Fuveau
o) Trois Ponts 7.02 _ _ -
Fuveau
Pellegrin 7:05 - . -
() Fuveau ’
o) Les Beaumouilles 7:10 B _ -
Fuveau
o) La Montjoie 711 i i .
Fuveau

(I) La Roucaoudo 7:12

Fuveau


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy690b01de02de19.27474123.html#

08-mai-45

Fuveau 7:14
Halte Routiére 7:16
Fuveau

Halte Routiéere Leclerc 7.18
Fuveau ’

Les Vertus
Fuveau

Le Stade

Fuveau

La Croix du Goi
Fuveau

CLG Font d'Aurumy

Fuveau

Cité Brogilum
Fuveau

Les Revaux
Fuveau

Lou Valadet
Gréasque

Quatre Termes
Fuveau

Fina
Fuveau

Jas de Bassas 7.20
Fuveau

La Bégude 7:22
Fuveau ’

Halte Routiére
Fuveau

08-mai-45
Fuveau
Cimetiére
Fuveau

Les Laouvas
Fuveau

Les Quatre Chemins 7.7
Fuveau

Lycée Fourcade 7.37
Gardanne
Avenue des Ecoles 7.40
Gardanne

Péle d'Echanges de

Gardanne
Gardanne

7:42

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:40

7:42

7:18

7:20

7:22

7:24

725

7:26

7:29

7:32

7:34

7:35

7:39

7:40

7:50

7:52

8:15

8:19

8:21

8:23

8:24

8:29

8:39

8:42

8:44






